10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

. Agua Santa — Nordeste

. Almirante Tamandaré do Sul — Produgdo
. Alpestre — Médio-Alto Uruguai

. Alto Alegre — Alto da Serra

. Ametista do Sul — Médio-Alto Uruguai

. André da Rocha — Nordeste

. Aratiba — Norte

. Aurea — Norte

. Barao do Cotegipe — Norte

. Barra do Rio Azul — Norte

Barra Funda — Producao

Barracdo — Nordeste

Barros Cassal — Alto da Serra

Benjamin Constant do Sul — Norte

Boa Vista das MissGes — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Cacique Doble — Nordeste

Caicara — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Camargo — Producado

Campinas do Sul — Norte
Campos Borges — Alto da Serra
Capao Bonito do Sul — Nordeste
Carazinho — Producado

Carlos Gomes — Norte

Casca — Producado



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

Caseiros — Nordeste

Centenario — Norte

Cerro Grande — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Chapada — Produgao

Charrua — Norte

Ciriaco — Producao

Constantina — Producao

Coqueiros do Sul — Producao
Coxilha — Producao

Cristal do Sul — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Cruzaltense — Norte

David Canabarro — Producao

Dois Irmd&os das Missbes — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Engenho Velho — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Entre Rios do Sul — Norte
Erebango — Norte

Erechim — Norte

Ernestina — Producao

Erval Grande — Norte

Erval Seco — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Esmeralda — Nordeste

Espumoso — Alto da Serra

Estacdo — Norte

Faxinalzinho — Norte

Floriano Peixoto — Norte



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

Fontoura Xavier — Alto da Serra

Frederico Westphalen — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Gaurama - Norte
Gentil — Producao

Getulio Vargas — Norte

Gramado dos Loureiros — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Gramado Xavier — Alto da Serra
Ibiacd — Nordeste

Ibiraiaras — Nordeste

Ibirapuitd — Alto da Serra

Ipiranga do Sul — Norte

Irai — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Itapuca — Alto da Serra

Itatiba do Sul — Norte

Jaboticaba — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Jacuizinho — Alto da Serra

Jacutinga — Norte

Lagoa Vermelha — Nordeste

Lagodo — Alto da Serra

Lajeado do Bugre — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Liberato Salzano — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Machadinho — Nordeste

Marau — Producgao

Marcelino Ramos — Norte

Mariano Moro — Norte



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Mato Castelhano — Producao
Maximiliano de Almeida — Nordeste
Mormacgo — Alto da Serra

Muitos Capdes — Nordeste
Muliterno — Producéao

Nicolau Vergueiro — Alto da Serra
Nonoai — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Nova Alvorada — Producdo

Nova Boa Vista — Producdo

Novo Barreiro — Produgao

Novo Tiradentes — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Novo Xingu — Producdo

Paim Filho — Nordeste

Palmeira das Missdes — Producdo

Palmitinho — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Passo Fundo — Producao

Paulo Bento — Norte

Pinhal — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Pinhal da Serra — Nordeste

Pinheirinho do Vale — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Planalto — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Pontdo — Producao

Ponte Preta — Norte

Quatro Irmaos — Norte



99. Rio dos fndios — Médio-Alto Uruguai

100

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112,

113.

114,

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122,

123.

Rodeio Bonito — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Ronda Alta — Producado

Rondinha — Produgao

Sagrada Familia — Médio-Alto Uruguai
Sananduva — Nordeste

Santa Cecilia do Sul — Nordeste
Santo Antonio da Palma — Producao
Santo Antonio do Planalto — Producdo
Santo Expedito do Sul — Nordeste
Sao Domingos do Sul — Producao
Sao Jodo da Urtiga — Nordeste

Sdo José das MissGes — Producgdo

Sdo José do Herval — Alto da Serra
Sdo José do Ouro — Nordeste

Sao Pedro das Missdes — Producdo
Sao Valentim — Norte

Sarandi — Producdo

Seberi — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Sertao — Producdo

Severiano de Almeida — Norte
Soledade — Alto da Serra

Tapejara — Nordeste

Taquarugu do Sul — Médio-Alto Uruguai

Tio Hugo — Alto da Serra



124. Trés Arroios — Norte

125. Trés Palmeiras — Médio-Alto Uruguai
126. Trindade do Sul — Médio-Alto Uruguai
127. Tupanci do Sul — Nordeste

128. Vanini — Producao

129. Viadutos — Norte

130. Vicente Dutra — Médio-Alto Uruguai
131. Victor Graeff — Alto da Serra

132. Vila Langaro — Nordeste

133. Vila Maria — Producao

134. Vista Alegre — Médio-Alto Uruguai



